THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14870EVKIT#
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX14870/MAX14872 motor drivers provide a small,
low-power and simple solution for driving and controlling
brushed DC motors and relays with voltages between
4.5V and 36V. Very low driver on-resistance reduces

PATTERN NO.
12 TDFN-EP TD1233+1 21-0664 90-0397
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14870ETC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TDFN-EP
MAX14872ETC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TDFN-EP
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
MAX14870/MAX14872 Compact 4.5V to 36V
 Full-Bridge DC Motor Drivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  14
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/14 Initial release —
1 6/17 Modified Figure 4, deleted TOC 10, and edited Pin Description table 7, 9, 12
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX14870/MAX14872 Compact 4.5V to 36V
 Full-Bridge DC Motor Drivers
©  2017 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  15
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX14870EVKIT# on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management